CARNEY
BATTERY HANDLING
BTM
BATTERY TUGGER MANUAL
SWAPPING BATTERIES SINCE 1984
BTM

forklift fleets helping forklift drivers of all ages
service batteries.
MODEL∙PART NUMBER BREAKDOWN
Example: BTM-24-ML-4-22
ML24BTM
Compartment width (inches)
Series identification (BTM)
ML-manual foot brake
Min & max
height
4-22
BTM
carneybatteryhandling.com 3
KEY FEATURES + OPTIONS
 ✓ Custom colours available
 ✓ Hand crank activated positive braking
system
 ✓ Ratchet crank handle
 ✓ Durable rollers
 ✓ Battery safety stop
 ✓ Affordable & compact
 ✓ Integrated hand pallet truck lift
mechanism
 ✓ Single point push/pull travel
 ✓ Manual foot brake
 ✓ Fixed & swivel casters
 ✓ Extension limiter
 ✓ Available in size 24” or 36” wide
GENERAL SPECS
Capacity 3,200 lbs / 1,451 kgs
Service weight 778 lbs / 354 kgs
Standard Colours Orange
Battery connection type Manual chain hook
D
A
C
B
E
F
G
H/I
carneybatteryhandling.com4
DIMENSIONAL
DATABTM
DIMENSIONAL DATA BTM-24 BTM-36
A Roll-out height  4”/102 mm
B Overall length 58”/1473 mm
C Overall width 41”/1041 mm 53”/1346 mm
D Overall height   55.5”/1410 mm
E Battery compartment width 24”/ 610 mm 36”/914 mm
F Maximum battery length 40”/1016 mm
G Maximum battery width 23”/584 mm 35.5”/902 mm
H Maximum battery height 32”/813 mm
I Minimum battery height 20”508 mm
carneybatteryhandling.com 5
Our specialized team of machinists create tools, parts, products, and